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1 2 3

1 Bernadette Azzie bazzie@roadstone.ie Roadstone P.Geo. Geochemistry Environmental geology Mining geology and exploration 31/03/2025

2 John Colthurst john.colthurst1@gmail.com Geological Consultant P.Geo. Mining geology and exploration Geology Industrial rocks and minerals 31/03/2025

3 Robbie Goodhue goodhuer@tcd.ie Trinity College Dublin P.Geo. Geochemistry Palaeontology 31/03/2025

4 John Lawler johnlawler@igsl.ie IGSL P.Geo. Engineering Geology and GeotechnicsGeology Managaement 31/03/2025

5 Tom Moore tmoore@slrconsulting.com SLR Consulting P.Geo. Engineering Geology and GeotechnicsGeology Industrial rocks and minerals 31/03/2025

6 Paul Quigley paulquigley@igsl.ie IGSL FGS, RoGEP 31/03/2025

7 Ciara Bannon clbannon@gmail.com Kilsaran P.Geo. Geology Mining Geology Industrial rocks and minerals 31/03/2025

8 Catherine Maguire maguirecat@gmail.com Lundin Mining P.Geo. Mining geology and exploration Engineering Geology and GeotechnicsGeophysics 31/03/2025

9 Eoin Wyse eoin.wyse@arup.com Arup Consulting Engineers P.Geo. Industrial Rocks and Minerals Environmental geology Engineering Geology and Getechnical Engineering31/03/2025

10 John Kelly jkelly@slrconsulting.com SLR Consulting P.Geo. Mining geology and exploration Industrial Rocks and Minerals Engineering Geology and Getechnical Engineering31/03/2024

11 Gareth Ll. Jones conodate@mac.com Consulting Geologist P.Geo. Palaeontology Geology Industrial Rocks and Minerals 31/03/2025

12 Martha Buckwalter-Davis martha.buckwalter-davis@wsp.com WSP P.Geo. Geochemistry Environmental geology Mining geology and exploration 31/03/2025

13 Fergal McNamara fmcnamara@gii.ie Ground Investigations Ireland P.Geo. Engineering Geology and GeotechnicsEnvironmental geology Geology 31/03/2025

14 Dave Blaney blaneyd@brg.ie BRG Ltd. P.Geo. Mining geology and exploration Management 31/03/2025

15 Annraoi Milner milnergeology@gmail.com Consulting Geologist P.Geo. Mining geology and exploration Geology Computing Geology 31/03/2025

16 Eoin McGrath eoin.mcgrath@gsi.ie Geological Survey Ireland P.Geo. Geology Mining Geology & Exploration Geological Computing 31/03/2025
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